

ORDER DATE

05.02.2020:

Both party are present . 2nd party files a petition praying for depositing of Rs- 2500/- (two thousand five hundred only) .

Heard , prayer is allowed. Payment is made in open court .

To **17.03.2020** for further payment .

ACJM
Kakdwip